Edits Performed

Police Beats

Police Districts

Police Response Areas

Police Stations

Post Offices

Schools

Subdivisions

Tow Jurisdictions

Tsunami Evacuation Zones

Tsunami Heights

Volcanic Activity

Waste Water Plants

Delivered 12/23/2026

Added one hundred and thirty-seven (137) sectors per AT&T audit

Added forty-two (42) sectors per Verizon Wireless CRS

Added three (3) sectors per AT&T CRS

Delivered 12/9/2025

Added five (5) sectors per T-Mobile audit

Updated two hundred and one (201) sectors per T-Mobile audit

Points of Interest

Street Centerlines

WSP Cell Sectors

WSP Cell Towers

HAWAII COUNTY

Other/Remarks

CRITICAL 9-1-1 PUBLIC SAFETY LAYERS FOR DISPATCH & RESPONSE

(Listed Alphabetically)

Type of Layer

12/1/2025

To